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Cr. 1

Cr. 2-3

T.ne 1

T.ne 2-3

Euph.

B.Tba.

Glk.

Xyl.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

106 œ- œb œ œ œ

œ- œb œ œ œ

œ- œb œ œ œ

..˙̇

œ- œn œ œ œ

œ- œn œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ œ

.˙

œ- œn œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ œ

.˙

œ- œn œ œ œ

œ-- œ œ œ œ

œ ˙

œ ˙

.˙

..˙̇

œ- œ œ œ œ

..˙̇

œ- œb œ œ œ

∑

∑

Œ œ œ

Œ Y
.˙

˙

˙

˙

˙̇

˙

˙

˙

˙

˙

˙

˙

˙

˙

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

˙

˙̇

˙

˙̇

˙

∑

∑

Jœ ‰ œ
æ

Œ y
˙

œ- œ œn œ œ

œ- œ œn œ œ

œ- œ œn œ œ

..˙̇

œ- œ œ# œ œ

œ- œ œ# œ œ

œ- œ œ œ œ

.˙

œ- œ œ# œ œ

œ- œ œ œ œ

.˙

œ- œ œ# œ œ

œ-- œ œ# œ œ

œ ˙

œ ˙

.˙

..˙̇

œ- œ œ œ œ

..˙̇

œ- œ œn œ œ

∑

.˙

œ œ œ œ

Œ Y
.˙

œ. œ.

œ. œ.

œ. œ.

˙̇

œ. œ.

œ. œ.

œ. œ.

˙

œ. œ.

œ. œ.

˙

œ.
œ.

œ.. œ..

œ œ

œ œ

˙

˙̇

œ. œ.

˙̇

œ.
œ.

∑

∑

Œ œ

Œ y
˙

œ- œb œ œ œ

œ- œb œ œ œ

œ- œb œ œ œ

..˙̇

œ- œn œ œ œ

œ- œn œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ œ

.˙

œ- œn œ œ œ

œ- œ œ œ œ

.˙

œ- œn œ œ œ

œ-- œn œ œ œ

œ ˙

œ ˙

.˙

..˙̇

œ- œ œ œ œ

..˙̇

œ- œb œ œ œ

∑

∑

Œ œ œ

Œ Y
.˙

œ. œ>

œ. œ>

œ. œ>

œœ
. œ

œ
>

œ. œ>

œ.
œ>

œ.
œ>

œ. œ>

œ. œ>

œ. œ>

œ. œ
>

œ. œ>

œ..
œœ
>>

œ. œ>

œ. œœ>
œ. œ>

œœ
.. œœ

>>

œ. œ>

œœ œ>
œ Œ

∑

∑

˙
æ

Œ y
˙

Jœ
>

‰ Œ Œ

J
œ>

‰ Œ Œ

Jœ
>

‰ Œ Œ

Jœ
> ‰ Œ Œ

Jœ
>

‰ Œ Œ

Jœ
> ‰ Œ Œ

Jœ
> ‰ Œ Œ

j
œ>

‰ Œ Œ

Jœ
>

‰ Œ Œ

Jœ
> ‰ Œ Œ

jœ>
‰ Œ Œ

œ œ œ ‰ œ Jœ

œœ œœ œœ ‰ œœ
jœœ

Jœ
> ‰ Œ Œ

œœ>>
Œ Œ

œ œ œ
‰

œ
J
œ

œœ œœ œœ ‰
œœ J

œœ

œœ œœ œœ ‰ œœ J
œœ

œ œ œ ‰ œ jœ

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ ‰ œ
æ Jœ

œ
>

œ Œ

f

f

f

f

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Œ ‰ Jœ
œ œ

∑

∑

.˙

..˙̇n

Œ ‰ Jœ
œ œ

Œ ‰ Jœ
œ œ

.˙

..˙˙

..˙̇

.˙

∑

∑

∑

.˙
æ

Y Œ
˙ Œ

f

f

f

a 2

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

.˙

..˙̇

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

.˙

..˙˙

..˙̇

.˙

∑

∑

Ó œ>

.˙
æ

∑
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&

&

&

?

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

?

?

?

&

&

?

ã

ã

b

b

b

b

#

#

#

#

# #

#

# #

#

#

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Ott.

Fl.

Ob.

Fg. 1-2

Cl.Sib 1

Cl.Sib 2

Cl.Sib 3

Cl.B.

Sax C.

Sax T.

Sax B.

Tr.Sib 1

Tr.Sib 2-3

Cr. 1

Cr. 2-3

T.ne 1

T.ne 2-3

Euph.

B.Tba.

Glk.

Xyl.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

131
∑

œ œn œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

.˙

..˙̇

.˙

..˙̇

.˙

.˙

∑

œ œn œ œ œ œ

∑

.˙
æ

œ ‰ .œ

∑

œn œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ# œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ

œ# œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙ œ

˙̇# œœ

˙ œ

˙̇n œœ

˙ œ

˙ œ

∑

œn œ œ œ œ œ

∑
T. Block

.˙
æ

œ ‰ .œ

p

∑

J
œ

‰ Œ Œ

∑

jœ
œb

b ‰ ‰
J
œ
œb

b Œ

J
œ

‰ Œ Œ

Jœ ‰ Œ Œ

Jœ ‰ Œ Œ

jœn ‰ ‰ jœb
Œ

Jœ ‰ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

Jœ ‰ œ œ œ œ
sordina

∑

Jœ ‰ Œ Œ

jœœn ‰ Œ Œ

Jœ ‰ ‰ J
œb

Œ

J
œœ ‰ ‰ J

œœ Œ

jœ
œb

b ‰ ‰
J

œ
œb

b Œ

jœb
‰ ‰ jœb Œ

∑

J
œ

‰
œ œ œ œ

j‚ ‰ ‰ J‚ Œ

y y yHi Hat (chiusi)

œ Œ Œ

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
Fagotto

F

F

F

F

F

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ

jœ
œb

b ‰
J
œ
œb

b ‰

œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

jœn ‰ jœb
‰

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Jœ ‰ J
œb

‰

J
œœ ‰ J

œœ ‰

jœ
œb

b ‰
J

œ
œb

b ‰

jœb
‰ jœb ‰

∑

∑

j‚ ‰ J‚ ‰

y y

∑

F

∑

∑

Jœ ‰ Œ Œ

jœ
œb

b ‰ ‰
J
œ
œb

b Œ

Jœ ‰ Œ Œ

∑

∑

jœn ‰ ‰ jœb
Œ

Jœ ‰
œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

Jœ ‰ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

Jœ ‰ ‰ J
œb

Œ

J
œœ ‰ ‰ J

œœ Œ

jœ
œb

b ‰ ‰
J

œ
œb

b Œ

jœb
‰ ‰ jœb Œ

∑

Œ
œ œ œ œ

j‚ ‰ ‰ J‚ Œ

y y y

∑

∑

∑

‰ Jœ œb œ

jœ
œb

b ‰
J
œ
œb

b ‰

‰ Jœ œn œ

∑

∑

jœn ‰ jœb
‰

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Jœ ‰ J
œb

‰

J
œœ ‰ J

œœ ‰

jœ
œb

b ‰
J

œ
œb

b ‰

jœb
‰ jœb ‰

∑

∑

j‚ ‰ J‚ ‰

y y

∑

∑

∑

Jœ ‰ Œ Œ

jœ
œb

b ‰ ‰
J
œ
œb

b Œ

Jœ ‰ Œ Œ

∑

∑

jœn ‰ ‰ jœb
Œ

œ œ œn œ ‰ Jœ

∑

∑

œ œ œn œ ‰ jœ

∑

∑

∑

Jœ ‰ ‰ J
œb

Œ

J
œœ ‰ ‰ J

œœ Œ

jœ
œb

b ‰ ‰
J

œ
œb

b Œ

jœb
‰ ‰ jœb Œ

∑

œ œ œb œ ‰ Jœ

j‚ ‰ ‰ J‚ Œ

y y y

∑

∑

Œ Jœ
œ œ œb

Œ jœ œ œ œb

jœ
œb

b ‰ ‰
J
œ
œ ‰ ‰

Œ jœ œ œ œn

Œ jœ œb œ œ

Œ jœ œn œ œb

jœn ‰ ‰ jœ
‰ ‰

œ ‰ œ œ œ œn
Œ Jœ

œn œ œ

Œ Jœ œn œ œb

∑

œ ‰ œ œ œ œnopen

Œ jœ œœbn œœ œœ

∑

∑

Jœ ‰ ‰ J
œb

‰ ‰

J
œœ ‰ ‰ J

œœb ‰ ‰

jœ
œb

b ‰ ‰
J

œ
œ ‰ ‰

jœb
‰ ‰ jœ ‰ ‰

∑

œ ‰ œ œ œ œb

j‚ ‰ ‰ J‚ ‰ ‰

y y y y ‰ y

∑

F

F

F

F

F

F

∑

J
œ#

‰
œ œ œ œn

Jœ# ‰ œ œ œ œn

jœ
œ ‰ ‰

J
œ
œ Œ

Jœ# ‰ Œ Œ

Jœ# ‰ Œ Œ

jœ# ‰ Œ Œ

j
œ

‰ ‰ jœ Œ
jœ ‰ Œ Œ

Jœ#
‰ Œ Œ

Jœ# ‰ Œ Œ

jœ ‰ ‰ jœ Œ

Jœ# ‰ Œ Œ

J
œœ# ‰ Œ Œ

∑

∑

J
œ#

‰ ‰ J
œ

Œ

J
œœn ‰ ‰ J

œœ Œ

jœ
œ ‰ ‰

J

œ
œ Œ

jœ ‰ ‰ jœ Œ

∑

J
œ#

‰
œ œ œ œn

j‚ ‰ ‰ J‚ Œ

y y y

Jœ
‰ ‰

Jœ
Œ

secche

F
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&

&

&

?

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

?

?

?

&

&

?

ã

ã

b

b

b

b

#

#

#

#

# #

#

# #

#

#

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

Ott.

Fl.

Ob.

Fg. 1-2

Cl.Sib 1

Cl.Sib 2

Cl.Sib 3

Cl.B.

Sax C.

Sax T.

Sax B.

Tr.Sib 1

Tr.Sib 2-3

Cr. 1

Cr. 2-3

T.ne 1

T.ne 2-3

Euph.

B.Tba.

Glk.

Xyl.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

158
∑

œb œ œ œ œ œ

∑

.

.
˙
˙b

b

œn œ œ œ œ œ

œn œ ˙

œn œ ˙

.˙n

œn œ ˙

œn œ ˙

.˙n

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

.˙

..˙̇

.˙

..˙̇

..˙̇

.˙b

∑

∑

.˙

Jœ œ
æ Jœ ‰ Jœ

œ Œ œ

∑

œb œ œ œ œ œ

∑

˙
˙ œ

œn œ œ œ œ œ

œn œ ˙

œn œ ˙

˙ œ

œn œ ˙

œn œ ˙

˙ œ

.˙

.˙

˙ œ

˙̇ œœ
˙ œ

˙̇ œœ

˙̇ œœ

˙ œ

∑

∑

Œ Œ œ

œ œ œ œ
æ

0 œ

œ ‰ .œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

.

.
˙
˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

.˙

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

.˙

œ Jœ œ
jœ

œ Jœ œ
jœ

.˙

..˙̇

.˙

..˙̇

..˙̇

.˙

∑

∑

.˙

Jœ œ
æ Jœ ‰ Jœ

œ Œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

˙
˙ œ

œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

˙ œ

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

˙ œ

˙
œ

˙ œœ

˙ œ

˙̇ œœ
˙ œ

˙̇ œœ

˙̇ œœ

˙ œ

∑

∑

Œ Œ œ

œ œ œ Jœ œ
æ Jœ

œ ‰ .œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

.

.
˙
˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

.˙

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

.˙

œn œ œ ˙

œœ œœ œœn ˙˙

.˙

..˙˙

.˙

..˙˙

..˙̇

.˙

∑

∑

.˙

Jœ œ
æ Jœ ‰ Jœ

œ Œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

.

.
˙
˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

.˙

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

.˙

.˙

..˙˙

.˙

..˙˙

.˙

..˙˙

..˙̇

.˙

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ
æ

0 œ

œ ‰ .œ

∑

.˙

∑

.

.
˙
˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙

.˙

œ œ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ

œœ œœ ‰ jœœ ‰ jœœ

∑

∑

.˙

..˙̇

..˙̇

.˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

.˙

Jœ œ
æ Jœ ‰ Jœ

.Y
œ Œ œ

F

F

F

F

∑

∑

∑

˙
˙ œ

∑

∑

∑

˙ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙

˙ œ

œ œ œ ‰ œ Jœ

œœ œœ œœ ‰ œœ
jœœ

∑

∑

˙ œ

˙̇ œœ

˙̇ œœ

˙ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

Œ Œ œ

œ œ œ Jœ œ
æ Jœ

œ ‰ .œ

∑

∑

∑

.

.
˙
˙

∑

∑

∑

.˙
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙

.˙

œ œ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ

œœ œœ ‰ jœœ ‰ jœœ

∑

∑

.˙

..˙̇

..˙̇

.˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

.˙

Jœ œ
æ Jœ ‰ Jœ

.Y
œ Œ œ
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&

&

&

?

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

?

?

?

&

&

?

ã

ã

b

b

b

b

#

#

#

#

# #

#

# #

#

#

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

Ott.

Fl.

Ob.

Fg. 1-2

Cl.Sib 1

Cl.Sib 2

Cl.Sib 3

Cl.B.

Sax C.

Sax T.

Sax B.

Tr.Sib 1

Tr.Sib 2-3

Cr. 1

Cr. 2-3

T.ne 1

T.ne 2-3

Euph.

B.Tba.

Glk.

Xyl.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

186 ˙
Œ

˙ œ

˙ œ

.˙

˙ œ

˙ œ

˙ œ

.˙
˙ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

.˙

˙ œ

˙̇ œœ

˙ œ

˙̇ œœ
œ ˙

œœ ˙̇

œ œ œ œ œ œ

.

.
˙
˙

∑

∑

.æ̇

∑

∑

∑

œ ˙

œ ˙

.˙

œ ˙

œ ˙

œ ˙

.˙

œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œn œ

.˙

œ ˙

œœ ˙̇

œ ˙

œœ ˙̇
.˙

..˙˙

œ œ œ œ œb œ

.

.
˙
˙

∑

∑

.æ̇

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œn œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

œ Jœ œ Jœ

œ Jœ œ Jœ

.˙b

..˙̇

.˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

.!

a 2

F

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œn œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

.˙

.˙

.˙

..˙̇

.˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ Jœ œ Jœ

∑

œn œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ Jœ œ Jœ

œ jœ œ
jœ

œ Jœ œ
jœ

œ Jœ œ
jœ

.˙
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Presto finale  q = 152 
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